
U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BACHVAROVA ALEKSANDRA BUL 81 8.01.2014
2 CHALUKOVA NIYA BUL 133 2.02.2013
3 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 35 2.01.2011
4 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 15 23.08.2011
5 MARİNOVA Emilia BUL 51 14.07.2011
6 NİKOLOVA Lilia BUL 30 1.06.2011
7 PETROV Savina BUL 9 8.05.2013
8 SOTİROVA Kalina BUL 121 11.10.2012
9 KOCMANKOVA Amelie CZE 10.05.2011
10 NEMESKALOVA Katerina CZE 12 29.01.2011
11 PANKOVA Tereza CZE 9.07.2011
12 AMORE Elizabeth GBR 55 14.07.2012
13 JOHNSON Olivia GBR 14 31.10.2012
14 LALOR Philippa GBR 8 16.07.2011
15 Lİ Sissi GBR 62 16.03.2012
16 MAGUİRE Mary GBR 106 21.12.2011
17 PASCİAK Maria GBR 19 10.10.2011
18 PENSA Aleksandra GBR 42 23.01.2014
19 RAJU Rose GBR 60 14.04.2012
20 KATSADZE Manana GEO 106 24.08.2011
21 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 65 17.05.2011
22 NINA CHLAIDZE GEO 102 3.08.2012
23 NINO ANDGULADZE GEO 75 17.01.2011
24 BRİTO Carlota GER 131 15.08.2012
25 IWERSEN Marte GER 6 21.02.2012
26 LUO Theresa Wanrui GER 238 17.08.2012
27 SPİNZİG Johanna GER 222 21.05.2011
28 BIASIOLO Laura HUN 29.02.2012
29 DANKO Ecska Emma HUN 71 19.02.2011
30 DOGEİ-BİRİNYİ Reka HUN 14.08.2012
31 GROSZ Fiona HUN 152 8.12.2011
32 HALASZ Lea HUN 134 27.01.2011
33 KOLLAR Natasa HUN 54 19.05.2011
34 RADİCS Anna Dora HUN 27.01.2012
35 SPİSSAK Dalma HUN 4 27.12.2011
36 MCEVOY Olivia IRL 92 27.11.2011
37 GAMBERINI Federica ITA 3.02.2011
38 GRASSI Lilia ITA 25.02.2013
39 VANNI Margherita ITA 219 3.08.2012
40 CHEMALİ Mia Sienna LAT 59 15.05.2012
41 GULBE Aurelija LAT 102 23.02.2012
42 ROMANOVA Lauma LAT 152 11.09.2012
43 TALBERGA Deizija LAT 115 1.01.2012
44 GATZ Alicja POL 56 15.11.2011
45 JUREK Natalia POL 1.05.2011
46 LASZCZYNSKA Maja POL 20.06.2011
47 MOS Barbara POL 11.03.2011
48 NOWACZYK Amelia POL 155 17.08.2011
49 PLUTECKA Zuzanna POL 26.06.2011
50 WOZNIAK Mira POL 1.02.2011
51 ZABKOWSKA Julia POL 16.03.2011
52 CATANA Yvonne ROU 36 5.06.2011
53 DUBAU Catrinel ROU 5 23.03.2012
54 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 10 5.09.2012
55 MARIN Delia Stefania ROU 2 14.04.2011
56 NICULA Alexandra ROU 7 27.02.2011
57 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 22 9.09.2011
58 SIDOREAC Amalia ROU 24 12.08.2013
59 DOMSITZ Lara SVK 2.09.2013
60 DRENCAKOVA Nela SVK 7.06.2013
61 HORONY Laura SVK 13.12.2013
62 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka SVK 93 3.05.2011
63 VILAGHY Karolina Kinga SVK 3.05.2013
64 AKGUL oyku duru TUR 27 25.05.2012
65 BEDUK eylul TUR 68 6.11.2012
66 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 29 1.11.2012
67 DEMİR Beril TUR 21 30.05.2011
68 DURUKAN DURU TUR 79 16.01.2012
69 ELVAN doga TUR 26 25.01.2013



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 GENC aybuke TUR 80 9.04.2011
71 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 39 20.12.2012
72 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 138 12.09.2012
73 ORANER Asya TUR 15.11.2012
74 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 64 5.03.2012
75 SARİFİ berru TUR 106 8.02.2011
76 SENİRKENTLİ Vahide Sena TUR 10.06.2014
77 TASPİNAR derin TUR 10.07.2013
78 TONYALİ bilge TUR 169 1.08.2011



12 pools
6 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MARIN Delia Stefania ROU 2
2 SPİSSAK Dalma HUN 4
3 DUBAU Catrinel ROU 5
4 IWERSEN Marte GER 6
5 NICULA Alexandra ROU 7
6 LALOR Philippa GBR 8
7 PETROV Savina BUL 9
8 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 10
9 NEMESKALOVA Katerina CZE 12
10 JOHNSON Olivia GBR 14
11 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 15
12 PASCİAK Maria GBR 19
13 DEMİR Beril TUR 21
14 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 22
15 SIDOREAC Amalia ROU 24
16 ELVAN doga TUR 26
17 AKGUL oyku duru TUR 27
18 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 29
19 NİKOLOVA Lilia BUL 30
20 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 35
21 CATANA Yvonne ROU 36
22 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 39
23 PENSA Aleksandra GBR 42
24 MARİNOVA Emilia BUL 51
25 KOLLAR Natasa HUN 54
26 AMORE Elizabeth GBR 55
27 GATZ Alicja POL 56
28 CHEMALİ Mia Sienna LAT 59
29 RAJU Rose GBR 60
30 Lİ Sissi GBR 62
31 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 64
32 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 65
33 BEDUK eylul TUR 68
34 DANKO Ecska Emma HUN 71
35 NINO ANDGULADZE GEO 75
36 DURUKAN DURU TUR 79
37 GENC aybuke TUR 80
38 BACHVAROVA ALEKSANDRA BUL 81
39 MCEVOY Olivia IRL 92
40 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka SVK 93
41 GULBE Aurelija LAT 102
42 NINA CHLAIDZE GEO 102
43 MAGUİRE Mary GBR 106
44 KATSADZE Manana GEO 106
45 SARİFİ berru TUR 106
46 TALBERGA Deizija LAT 115
47 SOTİROVA Kalina BUL 121
48 BRİTO Carlota GER 131
49 CHALUKOVA NIYA BUL 133
50 HALASZ Lea HUN 134
52 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 138
53 ROMANOVA Lauma LAT 152
54 GROSZ Fiona HUN 152
55 NOWACZYK Amelia POL 155
56 TONYALİ bilge TUR 169
57 VANNI Margherita ITA 219
58 SPİNZİG Johanna GER 222
59 LUO Theresa Wanrui GER 238
60 JUREK Natalia POL
61 DOGEİ-BİRİNYİ Reka HUN
62 HORONY Laura SVK
63 VILAGHY Karolina Kinga SVK
64 KOCMANKOVA Amelie CZE
65 RADİCS Anna Dora HUN
66 TASPİNAR derin TUR
67 SENİRKENTLİ Vahide Sena TUR
68 WOZNIAK Mira POL
69 PANKOVA Tereza CZE



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
70 ZABKOWSKA Julia POL
71 LASZCZYNSKA Maja POL
72 ORANER Asya TUR
73 PLUTECKA Zuzanna POL
74 DOMSITZ Lara SVK
75 DRENCAKOVA Nela SVK
76 GRASSI Lilia ITA
77 MOS Barbara POL
78 GAMBERINI Federica ITA
79 BIASIOLO Laura HUN
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

13:30

Referee(s):

DOUDOS Dimitrios (GRE)

LASZCZYNSKA Maja POL

MARİNOVA Emilia BUL

DOMSITZ Lara SVK

MARIN Delia Stefania ROU

KOLLAR Natasa HUN

BRİTO Carlota GER

Strip 10

13:30

Referee(s):

TEACA Bogdan (FRA)

SPİSSAK Dalma HUN

DRENCAKOVA Nela SVK

GATZ Alicja POL

PANKOVA Tereza CZE

SOTİROVA Kalina BUL

KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR

PENSA Aleksandra GBR

Strip 11

13:30

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

DUBAU Catrinel ROU

CHALUKOVA NIYA BUL

İNCESU Selin Ece TUR

TALBERGA Deizija LAT

GRASSI Lilia ITA

ZABKOWSKA Julia POL

AMORE Elizabeth GBR



Strip 12

13:30

Referee(s):

ESİNBAY Huseyin (TUR)

CATANA Yvonne ROU

IWERSEN Marte GER

ORANER Asya TUR

PLUTECKA Zuzanna POL

MAGUİRE Mary GBR

HALASZ Lea HUN

CHEMALİ Mia Sienna LAT

Strip 13

13:30

Referee(s):

ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

SARİFİ berru TUR

GAMBERINI Federica ITA

DAKOVA Silvia BUL

WOZNIAK Mira POL

NICULA Alexandra ROU

RAJU Rose GBR

ROMANOVA Lauma LAT

Strip 14

13:30

Referee(s):

YUMRUTEPE Utku (TUR)

OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR

NİKOLOVA Lilia BUL

LALOR Philippa GBR

SENİRKENTLİ Vahide Sena TUR

MOS Barbara POL

KATSADZE Manana GEO

GROSZ Fiona HUN



Strip 15

13:30

Referee(s):

AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

BIASIOLO Laura HUN

VILAGHY Karolina Kinga SVK

Lİ Sissi GBR

NOWACZYK Amelia POL

PETROV Savina BUL

BOHCACİ ezgi TUR

NINA CHLAIDZE GEO

Strip 16

13:30

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

AKGUL oyku duru TUR

TONYALİ bilge TUR

KOCMANKOVA Amelie CZE

KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO

GULBE Aurelija LAT

LEVRONE Giulia ROU

Strip 17

13:30

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

ELVAN doga TUR

BEDUK eylul TUR

VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka SVK

NEMESKALOVA Katerina CZE

VANNI Margherita ITA

RADİCS Anna Dora HUN

Strip 18

13:30

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

SPİNZİG Johanna GER

DANKO Ecska Emma HUN

JOHNSON Olivia GBR

SIDOREAC Amalia ROU

TASPİNAR derin TUR



Strip 19

13:30

Referee(s):

DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

NINO ANDGULADZE GEO

IVANOVA Kalina BUL

GENC aybuke TUR

LUO Theresa Wanrui GER

HORONY Laura SVK

PELAGHIE Alesia ROU

Strip 20

13:30

Referee(s):

OZIRAK Ipek (TUR)

DURUKAN DURU TUR

DEMİR Beril TUR

JUREK Natalia POL

DOGEİ-BİRİNYİ Reka HUN

BACHVAROVA ALEKSANDRA BUL

PASCİAK Maria GBR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ZABKOWSKA Julia POL 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 BRİTO Carlota GER 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 GATZ Alicja POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 NOWACZYK Amelia POL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6T LUO Theresa Wanrui GER 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6T JUREK Natalia POL 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
8 NEMESKALOVA Katerina CZE 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
9 MAGUİRE Mary GBR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
10 NICULA Alexandra ROU 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
11 PLUTECKA Zuzanna POL 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
12 DEMİR Beril TUR 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
13 GENC aybuke TUR 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
14 KOLLAR Natasa HUN 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
15 TONYALİ bilge TUR 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
16 RADİCS Anna Dora HUN 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
17 JOHNSON Olivia GBR 3 0,75 16 11 +5 Advanced
18 SPİSSAK Dalma HUN 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 DUBAU Catrinel ROU 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
20 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
21 SARİFİ berru TUR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
22 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
23 PETROV Savina BUL 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
24 GROSZ Fiona HUN 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
25 PANKOVA Tereza CZE 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
26 MOS Barbara POL 4 0,67 20 18 +2 Advanced
27 AKGUL oyku duru TUR 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
28 VANNI Margherita ITA 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
29 LASZCZYNSKA Maja POL 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
30 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
31 PASCİAK Maria GBR 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
32 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 3 0,60 16 16 0 Advanced
33 DANKO Ecska Emma HUN 2 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
34 HALASZ Lea HUN 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
35 WOZNIAK Mira POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
36 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 3 0,50 27 25 +2 Advanced
37 SPİNZİG Johanna GER 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
38 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
39 LALOR Philippa GBR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
40 AMORE Elizabeth GBR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
41T VILAGHY Karolina Kinga SVK 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
41T ORANER Asya TUR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
43 TASPİNAR derin TUR 2 0,50 12 16 -4 Advanced
44 BEDUK eylul TUR 2 0,40 15 15 0 Advanced
45 MARIN Delia Stefania ROU 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
46 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
47 KOCMANKOVA Amelie CZE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
48 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
49 BIASIOLO Laura HUN 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
50 PENSA Aleksandra GBR 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
51 CATANA Yvonne ROU 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
52 ROMANOVA Lauma LAT 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
53T NİKOLOVA Lilia BUL 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
53T SENİRKENTLİ Vahide Sena TUR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
55 Lİ Sissi GBR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
56 CHEMALİ Mia Sienna LAT 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
57 SOTİROVA Kalina BUL 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
58 TALBERGA Deizija LAT 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
59 GAMBERINI Federica ITA 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
60 GRASSI Lilia ITA 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Advanced
61 SIDOREAC Amalia ROU 1 0,25 10 16 -6 Advanced
62 GULBE Aurelija LAT 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
63 DOGEİ-BİRİNYİ Reka HUN 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
64 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka SVK 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
65 BACHVAROVA ALEKSANDRA BUL 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
66 DURUKAN DURU TUR 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
67 HORONY Laura SVK 1 0,20 9 22 -13 Advanced
68 MARİNOVA Emilia BUL 1 0,20 6 24 -18 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 RAJU Rose GBR 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
70 IWERSEN Marte GER 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Advanced
71 NINA CHLAIDZE GEO 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Advanced
72 NINO ANDGULADZE GEO 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
73 KATSADZE Manana GEO 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Advanced
74 DOMSITZ Lara SVK 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
75 CHALUKOVA NIYA BUL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
76 ELVAN doga TUR 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
77 DRENCAKOVA Nela SVK 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Advanced
DNF MCEVOY Olivia IRL Withdrew
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GATZ Alicja POL 15.11.2011
2 ZABKOWSKA Julia POL 16.03.2011
3T DEMİR Beril TUR 30.05.2011
3T BRİTO Carlota GER 15.08.2012
5 JUREK Natalia POL 1.05.2011
6 NEMESKALOVA Katerina CZE 29.01.2011
7 PLUTECKA Zuzanna POL 26.06.2011
8 GENC aybuke TUR 9.04.2011
9 NICULA Alexandra ROU 27.02.2011
10 RADİCS Anna Dora HUN 27.01.2012
11 SPİSSAK Dalma HUN 27.12.2011
12 DUBAU Catrinel ROU 23.03.2012
13 GROSZ Fiona HUN 8.12.2011
14 VANNI Margherita ITA 3.08.2012
15 LASZCZYNSKA Maja POL 20.06.2011
16 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 12.09.2012
17 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 5.03.2012
18 NOWACZYK Amelia POL 17.08.2011
19 LUO Theresa Wanrui GER 17.08.2012
20 MAGUİRE Mary GBR 21.12.2011
21 KOLLAR Natasa HUN 19.05.2011
22 TONYALİ bilge TUR 1.08.2011
23 JOHNSON Olivia GBR 31.10.2012
24 SARİFİ berru TUR 8.02.2011
25 PASCİAK Maria GBR 10.10.2011
26 DANKO Ecska Emma HUN 19.02.2011
27 WOZNIAK Mira POL 1.02.2011
28 LALOR Philippa GBR 16.07.2011
29 AMORE Elizabeth GBR 14.07.2012
30 VILAGHY Karolina Kinga SVK 3.05.2013
31 TASPİNAR derin TUR 10.07.2013
32 MARIN Delia Stefania ROU 14.04.2011
33 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 20.12.2012
34 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 2.01.2011
35 PETROV Savina BUL 8.05.2013
36 PANKOVA Tereza CZE 9.07.2011
37 MOS Barbara POL 11.03.2011
38 AKGUL oyku duru TUR 25.05.2012
39 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 5.09.2012
40 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 9.09.2011
41 HALASZ Lea HUN 27.01.2011
42 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 1.11.2012
43 SPİNZİG Johanna GER 21.05.2011
44 ORANER Asya TUR 15.11.2012
45 BEDUK eylul TUR 6.11.2012
46 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 23.08.2011
47 KOCMANKOVA Amelie CZE 10.05.2011
48 KVAKHADZE TAMARI GEO 17.05.2011
49 BIASIOLO Laura HUN 29.02.2012
50 PENSA Aleksandra GBR 23.01.2014
51 CATANA Yvonne ROU 5.06.2011
52T NİKOLOVA Lilia BUL 1.06.2011
52T SENİRKENTLİ Vahide Sena TUR 10.06.2014
54 Lİ Sissi GBR 16.03.2012
55 CHEMALİ Mia Sienna LAT 15.05.2012
56 SOTİROVA Kalina BUL 11.10.2012
57 TALBERGA Deizija LAT 1.01.2012
58 GAMBERINI Federica ITA 3.02.2011
59 SIDOREAC Amalia ROU 12.08.2013
60 GULBE Aurelija LAT 23.02.2012
61 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka SVK 3.05.2011
62 DURUKAN DURU TUR 16.01.2012
63 RAJU Rose GBR 14.04.2012
64 DRENCAKOVA Nela SVK 7.06.2013
65 ROMANOVA Lauma LAT 11.09.2012
66 GRASSI Lilia ITA 25.02.2013
67 DOGEİ-BİRİNYİ Reka HUN 14.08.2012
68 BACHVAROVA ALEKSANDRA BUL 8.01.2014



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HORONY Laura SVK 13.12.2013
70 MARİNOVA Emilia BUL 14.07.2011
71 IWERSEN Marte GER 21.02.2012
72 NINA CHLAIDZE GEO 3.08.2012
73 NINO ANDGULADZE GEO 17.01.2011
74 KATSADZE Manana GEO 24.08.2011
75 DOMSITZ Lara SVK 2.09.2013
76 CHALUKOVA NIYA BUL 2.02.2013
77 ELVAN doga TUR 25.01.2013



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR 00838898 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
AKYALCIN Sebahattin TUR 00853218 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOLGUN Kursad Efe TUR 00851769 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE 00828247 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ESİNBAY Huseyin TUR C 00750308 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR C 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILINC Eren TUR 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OZIRAK Ipek TUR 00850700 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RİCKEN Lisa GER 00846752 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
TEACA Bogdan FRA 00793377 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
YUMRUTEPE Utku TUR C 00861596 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 78
Total participants: 78
Top-32 ranked participants: 19
Number of countries represented: 13

TUR: 15 participants
HUN: 8 participants
BUL: 8 participants
GBR: 8 participants
POL: 8 participants
ROU: 7 participants
SVK: 5 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
CZE: 3 participants
ITA: 3 participants
IRL: 1 participants


